
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GOD INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202220000
63330

02/22/2012
02:26:57

CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
OF THE
ASSEMBLIES
OF GOD INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TELECOM
LEASE
ADVISORS
LLC

Instr
#:20071217000
566280

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201202220000
63310

02/22/2012
02:26:55

CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
OF THE
ASSEMBLIES
OF GOD INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TELECOM
LEASE
ADVISORS
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201202220000
63300

02/22/2012
02:26:54

CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
OF THE
ASSEMBLIES
OF GOD INC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

TELECOM
LEASE
ADVISORS
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201202220000
63320

02/22/2012
02:26:56

CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
OF THE
ASSEMBLIES
OF GOD INC

Grantor AGREEMENT TELECOM
LEASE
ADVISORS
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


