Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GOD INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202220000 63330	02/22/2012 02:26:57	CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GOD INC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TELECOM LEASE ADVISORS LLC					Instr #:20071217000 566280	Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201202220000 63310	02/22/2012 02:26:55	CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GOD INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TELECOM LEASE ADVISORS LLC						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201202220000 63300	02/22/2012 02:26:54	CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GOD INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	TELECOM LEASE ADVISORS LLC						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201202220000 63320	02/22/2012 02:26:56	CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GOD INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	TELECOM LEASE ADVISORS LLC						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST